R-3Dimensions in Inches (mm) www.hubbell-wiring.com
Line Entrance
¾" NPTA
B
E
FD
C
8.81"

ord
 and
 H
ose R
eels
W
eatherp
roof and
 S
tatic D
ischarge R
eels
Weatherproof Cable and Static Discharge Reels
    Cable Volts   Weight  Catalog
Description Feet (m) AC Cable Type Amps Lbs. (kg)  Number
14" weatherproof reel. 50 (15.2) 600 14/3 SOW-A 15 55 (24.9)  HBL501431W*
16" weatherproof reel. 50 (15.2) 600 12/3 SOW-A 20 80 (36.3)  HBL501232W*
16" weatherproof reel. 50 (15.2) 600 12/4 SOW-A 16 86 (39.0)  HBL501242W*
16" weatherproof reel. 50 (15.2) 600 10/3 SOW-A 25 86 (39.0)  HBL501032W*
16" weatherproof reel. 50 (15.2) 600 10/4 SOW-A 20 92 (41.7)  HBL501042W*
Static discharge reel. 50 (15.2) – Single " Steel –  12 (5.4)  HBL50SD
Static discharge reel. 50 (15.2) – Single " Steel –  13 (5.9)  HBL50SDN
  Nylon Coated
Static discharge reel. 50 (15.2)**  – Dual (Y) " Steel –    13 (5.9)  HBL50YSD
14" pivot base. – – – –     5 (2.3)  HBL14PB
16" pivot base. – – – –   13 (5.9)  HBL16PB
Replacement stop. – – – –     .2 (.09)  HBLWPBS
Notes:  * All weatherproof cable reels are supplied with wire leads and ¾" N.P.T. hub feed.
** 35 ft./10.6m + Dual 15 ft./4.5m for “Y”.
Power supply cable not supplied.